20/10/2023

1/5/2023
(FOI 2/22)

13/4/2023
(FOI 1/22)

25/8/2022
(FOI17/22)

24/8/2022
(FO1 6/22)

19/8/2022
(FOI 5/22)

18/8/2022
(FOI 4/22)

Correspondence and
Documentation in relation to Law
Reform Commission's Governance
Review 2023

Records and statistics in relation
to the Law Reform Commission’s
climate action plan.

Statistics in relation to early
retirement.

Statistical Information Regarding
Programme 5 Project 7.

Details regarding a submission
made to IP 14-2008.

Details of LRC (Commission)
meeting frequency, chairperson,
and upcoming schedule.

Summary of Recommendations —
Project 8 Programme 4.

Granted

Refused

N/A

Refused

Refused

Granted

Refused

20/11/2023

23/5/2023

13/4/2023

26/8/2022

5/9/2022

19/8/2022

19/8/2022



18/8/2022
(FO13/22)

3/8/2022
(FOI 2/22)

20/6/2022
(FOI 1/22)

9/12/2021
(FO15/21)

22/6/2021
(FO1 4/21)

9/6/2021
(FOI 3/21)

14/5/2021
(FOI 2/21)

18/2/2021
(FO11/21)

Internal Audit 2018
Documentation.

Comptroller and Audit General
Audit Documents 2022.

Report findings in relation to
Protected Disclosure of October
2020.

Details of Correspondence with
Commission President.

Details of CCTV cameras procured
since 2017.

Submissions, analysis and
decisions in relation to
Programme 4 Project 8.

Documentation in relation to
decision regarding jury service
working group.

All payments for legal services to
a named Barrister for the period 1
November 2013 to 8 June 2021.

Communications and
documentation in relation to
Protected Disclosure of October
2020. Documentation pertaining
to consultancy procurement. HR
Files.

Financial Report 2019 including
correspondence and records
relating to staff allowances and
expenses for 2019.

Refused

Granted

in-part

Granted

Refused

Withdrawn

Granted

Granted
In-Part

Granted
In-Part

19/8/2022

29/8/2022

29/6/2022

11/12/2021

N/A

23/6/2022

14/7/2021

19/2/2021



13/1/2020
(FOI 1/20)

22/3/2019
(FOI 1/19)

15/2/2016
(FO1 01/16)

10/11/2015
(FO1 02/15)

10/11/2015
(FO1 01/15)

Minutes of all board,
management and governing
authority meetings held in 2019.

Copies of all submissions made
toward Programme 4 Project 8 -

Copies of all communications
with government entities, EU
bodies and internally regarding
Multi-Party Class Action
Legislation

All documents supplied by the
Office of the Director of Public
Prosecutions, Courts Service
Prosecutions, County Registers:
Ms Patricia Casey, Ms Marian
Chambers Higgins, Mr Fintan
Murphy, Ms Susan Ryan and Mr
James Hamilton the former
Director of Public Prosecutions
between the 1° of January 2010
and 31° April 2013 with regard to
the Law Reform Commission’s
inquiry into the Jury System.

Same as above.

Granted

Refused

Refused

Granted
In-Part

Granted
In-Part

17/1/2021

2/4/2019

11/3/2016

1/12/2015

1/12/2015
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