FOI request date/REF	Brief description of request	Access	Date of reply
20/10/2023	Correspondence and Documentation in relation to Law Reform Commission's Governance Review 2023	Granted	20/11/2023
1/5/2023 (FOI 2/22)	Records and statistics in relation to the Law Reform Commission's climate action plan.	Refused	23/5/2023
13/4/2023 (FOI 1/22)	Statistics in relation to early retirement.	N/A	13/4/2023
25/8/2022 (FOI 7/22)	Statistical Information Regarding Programme 5 Project 7.	Refused	26/8/2022
24/8/2022 (FOI 6/22)	Details regarding a submission made to IP 14-2008.	Refused	5/9/2022
19/8/2022 (FOI 5/22)	Details of LRC (Commission) meeting frequency, chairperson, and upcoming schedule.	Granted	19/8/2022
18/8/2022 (FOI 4/22)	Summary of Recommendations – Project 8 Programme 4.	Refused	19/8/2022

18/8/2022 (FOI 3/22)	Internal Audit 2018 Documentation. Comptroller and Audit General Audit Documents 2022. Report findings in relation to Protected Disclosure of October 2020.	Refused	19/8/2022
3/8/2022 (FOI 2/22)	Details of Correspondence with Commission President.	Granted in-part	29/8/2022
20/6/2022 (FOI 1/22)	Details of CCTV cameras procured since 2017.	Granted	29/6/2022
9/12/2021 (FOI 5/21)	Submissions, analysis and decisions in relation to Programme 4 Project 8.	Refused	11/12/2021
22/6/2021 (FOI 4/21)	Documentation in relation to decision regarding jury service working group.	Withdrawn	N/A
9/6/2021 (FOI 3/21)	All payments for legal services to a named Barrister for the period 1 November 2013 to 8 June 2021.	Granted	23/6/2022
14/5/2021 (FOI 2/21)	Communications and documentation in relation to Protected Disclosure of October 2020. Documentation pertaining to consultancy procurement. HR Files.	Granted In-Part	14/7/2021
18/2/2021 (FOI 1/21)	Financial Report 2019 including correspondence and records relating to staff allowances and expenses for 2019.	Granted In-Part	19/2/2021

13/1/2020 (FOI 1/20)	Minutes of all board, management and governing authority meetings held in 2019.	Granted	17/1/2021
22/3/2019 (FOI 1/19)	Copies of all submissions made toward Programme 4 Project 8 -	Refused	2/4/2019
15/2/2016 (FOI 01/16)	Copies of all communications with government entities, EU bodies and internally regarding Multi-Party Class Action Legislation	Refused	11/3/2016
10/11/2015 (FOI 02/15)	All documents supplied by the Office of the Director of Public Prosecutions, Courts Service Prosecutions, County Registers: Ms Patricia Casey, Ms Marian Chambers Higgins, Mr Fintan Murphy, Ms Susan Ryan and Mr James Hamilton the former Director of Public Prosecutions between the 1st of January 2010 and 31st April 2013 with regard to the Law Reform Commission's inquiry into the Jury System.	Granted In-Part	1/12/2015
10/11/2015 (FOI 01/15)	Same as above.	Granted In-Part	1/12/2015